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School holidays for the 2024/2025 academic year
	Holiday
	Closing Date
	Date Re-opens for Teaching Purposes

	Summer 2024 (6 weeks 1 day) 
	Tuesday 23 July 2024
	Thursday 5 September 2024

	Autumn Half-Term 2024
(1 week)
	Friday 25 October 2024
	Monday 4 November 2024

	Christmas 2024 
(2 weeks 1 day) 
	Friday 20 December 2024
	Tuesday 7 January 2025

	Spring Half-Term 2025 
(1 week)
	Friday 21 February 2025
	Monday 3 March 2025

	Easter 2025 (2 weeks)
	Friday 11 April 2025
	Monday 28 April 2025

	May Bank Holiday 2025 (1 day)
	Friday 2 May 2025
	Tuesday 6 May 2025

	Summer Half-Term 2025 
(1 week)
	Friday 23 May 2025
	Monday 2 June 2025

	Summer 2025
	Friday 18 July 2025
	TBA


Evergreen Primary School 

Warwick Road, Bishop Auckland, DL14 6LS Tel: 01388 459721. Fax: 01388 459722

E mail: evergreen@durhamlearning.net
The Oaks Secondary School

Rock Road, Spennymoor, DL16 7DB Tel: 01388 827380 Fax: 01388 827314

Email: theoaks@durhamlearning.net 

Croft Community School

Greencroft Road End, Annfield Plain, Stanley, DH9 8PR Tel: 01207 234547

Email: croftcommunity@durhamlearning.net
